



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 8647 of 2023

Vikky Alias Shailendra Yadav

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ajay Pratap Singh, Lal Mani Singh,
Sujaan Singh, Sr. Advocate, Tej Bhan Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Kamlesh Kumar Yadav, Rakesh Kumar Rathore

Court No. - 69

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

List on 30.03.2026 in the Additional Cause List at 2:00 p.m.

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)

March 24, 2026

Aiman